Salem School District

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

ALLEN, THELMA

ANDREWS, KENT

BELANDER, ERIC

BLEVINS, JERRY

BRAZEAL, RUTH

BUNN, CELINA

BURK, MAKOLLIE

COCHRAN, PEGGY

CURTIS, HEATH

DONAHUE, TRACY

EATON, TONYA

EATON, TONYA

FRANKS, CASSAUNDRA

FREEMAN, WILLIAM

GUFFEY, CRISTY

HOWELL, JASON

HUTSON, CHARLOTTE

JAMES, WESLEY

JONES, TIFFANY

KERLEY, TED

KINDER, TAMMY

KOELLING, KULLINS

MAGUFFEE, CALVIN

Current Contract Title

FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR

AIDE

BUS DRIVER

AIDE

AIDE

SCHOOL NURSE

AIDE

BUS DRIVER

ELEMENTARY SECRETARY

BUS DRIVER

AIDE

HIGH SCHOOL SECRETARY

GROUNDS/CUSTODIAN/MAINT

ENANCE
ASST. BOOKKEEPER

BUS MECHANIC

AIDE

BUS DRIVER

AIDE

BUS DRIVER

DISTRICT TREASURER

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

Degree Title

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE IN NURSING

Employee
Type
Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years in
Total

18

10

36

30

12

22

13

30

12

Days
Worked
204

180

240

172

180

180

190

180

172

205

172

180

240

240

240

240

180

172

180

172

240

172

172

Annual
Salary

28636.00

23534.00

33833.00

7125.00

13286.00

22313.00

44880.00

23534.00

14250.00

27177.02

14250.00

20813.00

31217.00

31529.00

37745.00

42338.00

12986.00

14250.00

20213.00

14250.00

49346.00

13800.00

13050.00



MCHENRY, LEE

PASSMORE, GAYE

PETERSON, DANIELLE

RAINS, SHAYLIN

ROBERTS, KAREN

SMITH, PATRICIA

SMITH, TENA

SUTHERLAND, VICTORIA

TRAVELSTEAD, LARRY

TRAVELSTEAD, SHIRLEY

TURNBOUGH, DAVID
WELCH, LOGAN
WILLIAMS, GLEN
WILLIAMS, GLEN
WINDSOR, SHAUN

WINDSOR, SHAUN

Aug 27, 2025

CUSTODIAN

AIDE

AIDE

AIDE

CUSTODIAN

CAFETERIA WORKER

SUPT. SECRETARY

AIDE

MAINTENANCE SUPV

CUSTODIAN

BUS DRIVER

BUS DRIVER

GROUNDS/CUSTODIAN/MAINT

ENANCE
BUS DRIVER

DIST TECHNOLOGY COORD

BUS DRIVER

BACHELORS

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

19

18

35

15

16

28

20

240

180

180

180

240

180

220

180

240

240

172

172

240

172

190

172

31529.00

22913.00

20513.00

20513.00

27974.00

23774.00

31453.00

20513.00

40322.00

31529.00

14250.00

13950.00

28529.00

12750.00

60375.00

13050.00



Additional Duties

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00



Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

Addition Duty Description

TECHNOLOGY COOR

Addition Duty Description

Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

7,875.00
Actual Salary

0.00

1:45:28 PM



